DinkelSwimMeet-2019
Denekamp, 30/11/2019

Wettkampf 108
30/11/2019 - 17:00

Manner, 100m Rucken

Junioren 1 en ouder
Startliste Finale

naam

Finale, Junioren

1
2
3
4
5
6

Leonardo Hassing
Gijs Vrieling

Finn Slinkman
Tiede Groener
Julius Vollenbroker
Mats Pohler

Reserve, Junioren

David Keurentjes
Lennard Brandsma
Justus Domning

Finale, Jeugd 1 en ouder

1
2
3
4
5
6

Reserve, Jeugd 1 en ouder

Dave Holweg
Luuk Bos

Dennis Kamps
Niek Heethaar
Lukas Binnekamp
Tom Laarhuis

Erik Nijholt
Richard Kuipers
Robin Kamps

vereniging

Dedemsvaart-AC
Dedemsvaart-AC
ZPC De Hof

De Dinkel

TVE Greven
Aachener SV 06

Ndd
Dz&Pc
TVE Greven

Zpc Amersfoort
De Dinkel

De Dinkel

Dwk

De Dinkel

De Dinkel

Dz&Pc
TriVia
De Dinkel

inschrijftijd

1:10.35
1:09.71
1:08.44
1:08.45
1:09.90
1:10.57

1:11.22
1:14.10
1:14.73

59.92
58.53
55.96
58.25
59.10
1:00.36

1:00.57
1:00.83
1:03.34

200402377
200503811
200500081
200700155
2004-370853
2005-3296920

200701459
200702645
2005-371635

199701521
200300151
200000191
199900999
200300107
199800309

199401349
199704171
200200211

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141

Registered to De Dinkel
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